
Eastern Railway 1/3 
Multi DisciplinaryZonal Railway Training Institute, 

Bhuli, Dhanbad. 
No.ZRTI/06/ALPU/P)/21 
C/-CPO (Trg.Cel)/ER/KKK 

Bhuli, DT. 08.05.21 

C/-Sr.DPO, Sr.DEE (OP), Sr.DME (P):- HWH, ASN 
Sub: Result of Asstt Loco Pilot (Elect/Dsl)Initial Course. Duration: From 01.02.21 to 03.03.21 Resut of the above 
mentioned course is reflected against the name of the following trainees for information and necessary action. 

SL NO Name/Sri Design Hq/Div Total Marks Remarks 
Obtained 

SONU KUMAR 

PASSED 
PASSED 

R.ALP ASN 74 
AYUSH TR.ALP ASN 70
NAVIN KUMAR 

TR. ALP ASN 77 PASSED HITESH RANJAN 
PASSED 
PASSED 
PASSED 

PASSED 
PASSED 

TR.ALP ASN 70 
DEEPAK KUMAR 

TR.ALP ASN 71 
RAJESH KUMAR TR. ALP ASN 79 
MUKESH KUMAR 

TR.ALP ASN 60 SANTOSH KUMAR GANDHI TR.ALP ASN 71 ABHIUIT KAR 
TR.ALP ASN PASSED 74 MD. AFZAL 
TR. ALP ASN 

PASSED 70 MANISH KUMAR 
TR.ALP ASN 72 PASSED 12 RAKESH MANDOL 
TR.ALP ASN 76 PASSED 

PASSED 
GULAB SINGH MEENA 

TR.ALP ASN 74 SUDARSHAN KUMAR 
TR.ALP ASN 72 PASSED RAJESH KUMAR TR.ALP ASN 65 PASSED ABHAY KUMAR 
TR. ALP ASN 68 PASSED TARUN SUTRADHAR 
TR.ALP ASN 7 PASSED 

PASSED 
PASSED 
PASSED 

18 SUJATA PAUL 
TR.ALP HWH 19 ARUNAVA DAS 

TR. ALP 

TR. 
HWH 

30 20 RAHUL KUMAR SHAWN 
ALP HWH 

b 21 MONIDIPA DAS 
TR.ALP HWH 

b4 PASSEDSANDEEP SHAW 
TR.ALP

22 

HWH 
PASSED 23 AMIT PAUL 

TR.ALP HWH 
PASSED SUDIP BISWAS 

TR.A HWH 2 PASSED 25 RHITAM MALLICK 
TR.A HWH 75 PASSED 

PASSED 
PASSED 

26 PAYEL KHAMARU 
TR.ALP HWH 77 27 SUBHAJIT GHOSH 
TR.A HWH 80 28 RAIKUMAR BARMAN 
TR.ALP HWH 69 PASSED 

29 RAMEN SEN 
TR. ALP HWH 71 PASSED 

PASSED 
PASSED 

30 SUDIPTO DINDA 
TR.A HWH 73 31 SUVANKAR PODDER 
TR.ALP HWH 32 MANAB HALDER 
TR.ALP HWH 33 BISHAL SHAW PASSED TR.A HWH 34 PRIYANKA DAS PASSED TR.ALP HWH 35 

PASSED 
GANESH GUPTA 

TR.ALP ASN 65 PASSED 

ZmRa ay t 
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DILEEP KUMAR PASSED 

PASSED 
PASSED 
PASSED 

PASSED 
PASSED 

PASSED 
PASSED 

TRA ASN 69 

UTTAM KEWAT TR ALP ASN 

s8 SURAJ KUMAR YADAV R ALP ASN 
RAKESH KUMAR YADAV TR .ALP ASN 

40 RAJESH KUMAR RALP ASN 

PRADIP KUJUR TR.ALP ASN 
ROHIT KUMAR MANDAA TR. ALP ASN 

SHASHI RAJN TRALP ASN 80 

NANTUN KUMAR TR.ALP ASN 9 PASSED 

PASSED 
PASSED 

45 VEERESH KUMAR TR. ALP ASN '4 

46 ASHOK KUMAR ASN TR. ALP 31 

47 SHRPHRAZ ALAM TR. ALP ASN 70 PASSED 

PASSED 
PASSED 
PASSED 

PASSED 
PASSED 
PASSED 

PASSED 
PASSED 

48 MAHESH CHAND MEENA TR. ALP ASN 75 

49 KAILASH PRASAD BHAKAT TR. ALP ASN 

50 NIRANJAN KUMAR TR. ALP ASN /2 

51 PANKAJ KUMAR SAHU TR. ALP ASN b8 

52 KAUSHIK BISWAS TR. ALP HWH 9 

53 SURYANANDA HEMBRAM TR. ALP HWH 66 

54 ARINDAM PATRA TR.ALP HWH 3 

55 PRANKRISHNA DAS R ALP HWH 68 

56 KALYAN ROY HWH PASSED R. ALP 

PASSED 
PASSED 
PASSED 

57 DIBYA KANTI MONDAL . ALP HWH 12 

58 DEBASHIS GAYEN TR.ALP HWH 

59 AKALUYA SAHANI TRALP HWH 62 

60 SURAJ SHARMA TR.ALP HWH PASSED 

61 BADAL BEPARI TR.ALP HWH PASSED 

PASSED 
PASSED 
PASSED 

PASSED 

62 KAUSAR IMAM ANSARI TR.ALP HWH 70 

63 SAMIR ROY TR.ALP HWH 69 

64 AVUIT BISWAS TR.ALP HWH 78 

65 SANTANU SARKAR TR. ALP HWH 82 

TR. ALP HWH 70 PASSED 66 BAPI 8ISWAS 
TR.ALP HWH 76 PASSED 67 ATANU PRAMANICK 

TR.ALP ASN 63 PASSED 68 CHANDANI GUPTA 

TR.ALP ASN 64 PASSED 
69 ASHVINI KANT MEHTA 

TR.ALP ASN 69 PASSED 
/0 SUBHAM DAS 

TR. ALP ASN 64 PASSED RANJAN KUMAR 

TR. ALP ASN 70 PASSED PRAVIN KUMAR 

PASSED 
PASSED 

TR.ALP ASN 14 NAVEEN KUMAR PRASAD 

TR.ALP ASN 67 74 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 
TR. ALP ASN 73 PASSED 

75 MAHENDAR TUDU 

ho O8/orpo 
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6 ARIJIT MONDAL PASSED 

PASSED 
PASSED 
PASSED 
PASSED 

TR. ALP ASN 68 

7 DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAM TR.A ALP ASN 65 

8 VIKASH KUMAR ALP ASN 67 

9 JAYATI SAHA TRA ALP ASN 74 

B0 MEGHRAJ MEENA TR.4 ALP ASN 66 

81 VIJAY ORAON TR. ALP ASN /4 PASSED 

PASSED 
PASSED 

82 NILOTPOL MANDAL TR. ALP HWH 3 

33 SUBHAM ROY TR. ALP HWH 50 

PASSED 3 
9 

B4 BIKAS CHANDRA HALDER ALP HWH 

35 HIMADRI SEKHAR MONDAL TR. ALP HWH PASSED 
86 AMARENDRA GHADAI TR. ALP HWH 65 PASSED 

37 DHANANJAY BANGAL TR.ALP HWH 63 PASSED 

88 NAGENDRA KUMAR SHARMA TR. ALP HWH PASSED 14 

PASSED 

PASSED 
PASSED 
PASSED 
PASSED 
PASSED 

89 BIJOY BISWAS TR.A HWH 74 

90 PRIYAJIT PAL TR.ALP HWH 53 

ARUP RATAN SIKDER TR.A ALP HWH 72 

92 RAKIB UDDIN MoLLA 
93 ATANU DAS 

TR.ALP HWH 64 

TR. ALP HWH 

94 SAGAR MAHATA ALP HWH 

PASSED 

PASSED 
PASSED 
PASSED 

SAMIR SARKAR TR.ALP HWH 4 

BIPRAVA TUDU TR.ALP HWH 

97 SANDIP KUMAR GOND TR. ALP HWH 3 

98 AMIT KUMAR HEMBRAM TR. ALP HWH 

99 BAS RAM MEENA TR. ALP ASN 66 PASSED 

100 KRISHAN KUMAR TR. ALP ASN PASSED 66 
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